Stage C C 2017

Overall

Bowling Averages
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Name
Hassan
Child
Selvaraj
Chandarana
Meagor
Tripp
Gibbs
Taylor
Troughton
Brown
Whyte
Marett
Greenland
Luff
Oldroyd
Legg
Seymour
Sohal
Marthellis
Dobree-Carey
Higginbotham
Davis
Gallagher
Sadler
Khan
Buller
Brown
Rose
Harrison
Sargant
Lawrence
Rathnayake
Stanley
McCann
Hills

Lee
Barclay
Godfrey
Aubin-Parvu
Coles
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Runs
38
24
48
66

118
121
35
124
148
59
334
42
46
74
149
26
79
27
28
85
149
686
239
677
206
69
36
39
45
273
104
108
58
60
182
123
63
168
169
101

B Mch
4-38
2-24
3-48
2-33
3-19
3-46
2-35
4-14
5-48
3-59
5-56
1-18
2-46
3-74
2-28
1-26
3-41
1-27
1-28
2-57
3-85
3-26
2-40
4-34
2-36
1-19
1-36
1-11
1-45
2-40
1-42
1-33
1-20
1-46
1-34
1-24
1-41
2-17
0-24
0-15

5-WKkt Econ
2.53
3.00
8.00
3.88
3.69
5.04
2.33
4.48
1 3.89
4,92
1 411
4.20
6.57
8.22
4.38
3.71
6.08
13.50
3.50
5.67
4.40
4.90
6.29
6.21
3.68
5.31
7.20
5.57
4,50
5.44
8.67
5.68
7.25
6.67
6.74
5.59
7.88
8.20
5.45
7.77
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Saed

Barrie
Mann
Lawrence
Oliver-Watts
Loveridge
McKechnie
Gibbs
Armstrong
Christensen
Fry

Wood
Fletcher
Watts
Taylor
Davis
Jackson
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Sort Criteria: Average

70
98
54
45
43
56
39
19
46
18
15
18

18
11
1

0-6
0-22
0-20
0-10
0-43
0-56
0-39
0-19
0-46
0-18
0-15
0-18

0-5

0-9
0-18
0-11

0-1

5.83
9.80
7.71
7.50
8.60
14.00
9.75
6.33
23.00
9.00
7.50
9.00
5.00
9.00
21.60
16.50
3.00




